
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Tyler Davis 504 27 M 1 25-29 0:18:05.4 0:18:07.9 5:50/M

2 Brad Calder 439 43 M 1 40-44 0:19:08.7 0:19:11.1 6:10/M

3 Steve Bertrand 555 56 M 1 55-59 0:20:06.6 0:20:10.4 6:29/M

4 Nain Holguin 488 20 M 1 20-24 0:21:38.3 0:21:43.1 6:59/M

5 Colt Beardsley 496 13 M 1 1-14 0:21:47.0 0:21:50.4 7:02/M

6 Wade Wessels 469 55 M 2 55-59 0:22:09.4 0:22:13.3 7:09/M

7 Colin Hayes 477 45 M 1 45-49 0:22:54.3 0:23:02.8 7:23/M

8 Trish Hruby 495 54 F 1 50-54 0:23:07.0 0:23:11.8 7:27/M

9 Patrick Harper 484 43 M 2 40-44 0:23:20.8 0:23:24.7 7:32/M

10 Francie Gass 475 61 F 1 60-64 0:23:34.4 0:23:37.9 7:36/M

11 Charles Craft 500 48 M 2 45-49 0:23:47.8 0:23:53.2 7:40/M

12 Paul Bartman 435 51 M 1 50-54 0:23:48.8 0:23:52.9 7:41/M

13 Cameron Anstice 434 17 M 1 15-19 0:23:55.5 0:23:59.9 7:43/M

14 Kelly Irmer 490 32 F 1 30-34 0:23:59.5 0:24:04.2 7:44/M

15 Sue Grigsby 489 55 F 1 55-59 0:24:04.3 0:24:09.4 7:46/M

16 Courtney Craft 501 20 F 1 20-24 0:24:51.3 0:24:56.1 8:01/M

17 Jeffery Tutton 491 42 M 3 40-44 0:24:51.5 0:25:00.8 8:01/M

18 Todd Knapp 478 58 M 3 55-59 0:25:17.7 0:25:23.2 8:09/M

19 Rhonda Warrick 558 41 F 1 40-44 0:25:53.1 0:26:03.7 8:21/M

20 Michael Roe 460 49 M 3 45-49 0:26:12.8 0:26:21.4 8:27/M

21 Melissa Wolfe 502 53 F 2 50-54 0:26:23.3 0:26:27.2 8:31/M

22 Larry Zundel 483 50 M 2 50-54 0:26:48.0 0:26:57.6 8:39/M

23 Ken Gass 476 65 M 1 65-69 0:27:25.3 0:27:31.9 8:51/M

24 Monico Bretana 512 49 M 4 45-49 0:27:25.6 0:27:35.9 8:51/M

25 Debi Humann 446 53 F 3 50-54 0:27:51.1 0:28:01.2 8:59/M

26 Kevin Pearson 474 57 M 4 55-59 0:28:06.8 0:28:17.2 9:04/M

27 Andrea Stogin 471 29 F 1 25-29 0:28:12.7 0:28:24.4 9:06/M

28 Daniel Hacker 505 42 M 4 40-44 0:28:14.8 0:28:45.2 9:06/M

29 Shane Jensen 449 39 M 1 35-39 0:28:39.3 0:28:49.2 9:15/M

30 Rick Skorka 485 43 M 5 40-44 0:29:03.0 0:29:25.2 9:22/M

31 Hannah Hurey 448 36 F 1 35-39 0:29:28.8 0:29:51.7 9:30/M

32 Andrea Burgess 506 35 F 2 35-39 0:29:33.3 0:29:37.6 9:32/M

33 Kelly Hesby 479 52 F 4 50-54 0:30:22.4 0:30:33.7 9:48/M

34 Ira Carterman 507 54 M 3 50-54 0:31:27.1 0:31:50.7 10:09/M

35 Alex Stogin 472 30 M 1 30-34 0:32:08.9 0:32:20.5 10:22/M

36 Steve Ulvestad 487 58 M 5 55-59 0:32:15.1 0:32:42.4 10:24/M

37 Sue Ries 499 54 F 5 50-54 0:32:21.6 0:32:29.2 10:26/M

38 Abbie Glickman 508 12 F 1 1-14 0:32:57.6 0:33:05.3 10:38/M

39 Jacob Glickman 509 20 M 2 20-24 0:32:58.5 0:33:03.2 10:38/M

40 Ezra Glickman 510 14 M 2 1-14 0:33:14.4 0:33:18.9 10:43/M

41 Alison Clark 440 29 F 2 25-29 0:34:06.1 0:34:17.5 11:00/M

42 Cecelia Papa 498 53 F 6 50-54 0:34:19.5 0:34:32.7 11:04/M

43 Ursula Stuart 497 46 F 1 45-49 0:35:00.8 0:35:12.2 11:17/M

44 Bridget Bigler 436 30 F 2 30-34 0:35:03.3 0:35:17.1 11:18/M

45 Lorrie Rakosky 455 42 F 2 40-44 0:35:04.0 0:35:16.7 11:19/M

46 John Roberts 457 44 M 6 40-44 0:36:34.2 0:36:41.3 11:48/M

47 Lily Roberts 458 13 F 2 1-14 0:37:12.7 0:37:18.2 12:00/M

48 David Decoteau 441 28 M 2 25-29 0:37:13.5 0:37:35.5 12:00/M

49 Jay Green 445 28 M 3 25-29 0:38:01.3 0:38:19.8 12:16/M

50 Jerry Green 444 53 M 4 50-54 0:38:05.0 0:38:19.7 12:17/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

51 Thomas Snyder 465 52 M 5 50-54 0:39:41.5 0:39:58.7 12:48/M

52 Rita Snyder 466 51 F 7 50-54 0:39:42.0 0:39:58.4 12:48/M

53 Emily Skraban 463 17 F 1 15-19 0:40:10.8 0:40:34.5 12:57/M

54 Melissa Morgan 452 41 F 3 40-44 0:40:17.8 0:40:39.9 13:00/M

55 Maureen Rodgers 480 58 F 2 55-59 0:40:30.3 0:40:43.2 13:04/M

56 Patty Brandt 438 56 F 3 55-59 0:40:43.2 0:40:57.8 13:08/M

57 Ryan Hurey 447 36 M 2 35-39 0:40:56.8 0:41:28.2 13:12/M

58 Jillian Decoteau 442 27 F 3 25-29 0:41:07.8 0:41:30.7 13:16/M

59 Byron Fellstrom 482 45 M 5 45-49 0:41:08.1 0:41:35.4 13:16/M

60 Chase Fellstrom 513 9 M 3 1-14 0:41:08.1 0:41:34.8 13:16/M

61 Roopa Corliss 548 39 F 3 35-39 0:42:09.6 0:42:09.6 13:36/M

62 Naya Corliss 549 5 F 3 1-14 0:42:10.1 0:42:10.1 13:36/M

63 Bryan Corliss 547 48 M 6 45-49 0:42:10.9 0:42:10.9 13:36/M

64 Arthur Nalker 453 30 M 2 30-34 0:42:46.0 0:43:09.5 13:48/M

65 Jessica Nalker 454 28 F 4 25-29 0:42:47.1 0:43:09.9 13:48/M

66 Lisa Fellstrom 515 42 F 4 40-44 0:48:05.9 0:48:33.4 15:31/M

67 Tessa Fellstrom 514 11 F 4 1-14 0:48:06.2 0:48:32.6 15:31/M

68 Erin Stallcop 467 29 F 5 25-29 0:49:57.9 0:50:19.7 16:07/M

69 Jennifer Winson 473 46 F 2 45-49 0:50:15.8 0:50:35.1 16:13/M

70 Caron Sanderson 461 48 F 3 45-49 0:51:15.3 0:51:36.2 16:32/M

71 Jessica Corbridge 486 26 F 6 25-29 0:51:37.4 0:52:11.9 16:39/M

72 Mariko Goff 481 27 F 7 25-29 0:51:38.8 0:52:11.5 16:39/M

73 Stacy Nissen 503 55 F 4 55-59 0:54:28.4 0:54:46.7 17:34/M

74 Haley Mepham 518 17 F 2 15-19 0:56:09.5 0:56:47.7 18:07/M

75 John Mepham 517 51 M 6 50-54 0:56:14.3 0:56:48.9 18:08/M

76 Howard Tate 554 72 M 1 70-74 0:56:16.8 0:56:45.7 18:09/M

77 Al Groves 551 64 M 1 60-64 0:57:13.7 0:57:48.2 18:27/M

78 David Groves 552 36 M 3 35-39 0:57:14.9 0:57:48.2 18:28/M

79 Connie Groves 550 58 F 5 55-59 0:57:15.4 0:57:48.2 18:28/M

80 Shaun Fratus 511 38 M 4 35-39 0:58:03.7 0:58:32.8 18:44/M

81 Howard Carlson 451 49 M 7 45-49 0:59:22.2 0:59:55.4 19:09/M

82 Raymond Meduna 516 49 M 8 45-49 0:59:56.9 0:59:56.9 19:20/M

83 Donald Anderson 433 58 M 6 55-59 1:00:25.3 1:00:54.1 19:29/M

84 Betty Anderson 432 53 F 8 50-54 1:00:27.0 1:00:52.7 19:30/M

85 Donna Struthers 468 44 F 5 40-44 1:00:27.4 1:00:52.2 19:30/M

86 Dessie Bybee 492 26 F 8 25-29 1:03:02.6 1:03:30.2 20:20/M

87 Quinn Wilson 494 12 M 4 1-14 1:04:57.6 1:05:24.5 20:57/M

88 Rita Wilson 493 43 F 6 40-44 1:05:10.3 1:05:37.4 21:01/M

89 Sheena Kriekenbeek 450 34 F 3 30-34 1:05:32.7 1:06:02.8 21:08/M

90 Richelle Bixler 437 30 F 4 30-34 1:05:34.2 1:06:02.8 21:09/M

91 Karen Smith 464 59 F 6 55-59 1:07:36.8 1:07:53.2 21:48/M

92 Carl Carter 553 52 M 7 50-54 1:13:03.4 1:13:23.6 23:34/M

93 Joseph Benn 556 56 M 7 55-59 1:13:03.4 1:13:24.4 23:34/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Abbie Glickman 508 12 14 0:32:57.6 0:33:05.3 10:38/M

2 Lily Roberts 458 13 20 0:37:12.7 0:37:18.2 12:00/M

3 Naya Corliss 549 5 28 0:42:10.1 0:42:10.1 13:36/M

4 Tessa Fellstrom 514 11 31 0:48:06.2 0:48:32.6 15:31/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Emily Skraban 463 17 22 0:40:10.8 0:40:34.5 12:57/M

2 Haley Mepham 518 17 38 0:56:09.5 0:56:47.7 18:07/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Courtney Craft 501 20 5 0:24:51.3 0:24:56.1 8:01/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Andrea Stogin 471 29 9 0:28:12.7 0:28:24.4 9:06/M

2 Alison Clark 440 29 15 0:34:06.1 0:34:17.5 11:00/M

3 Jillian Decoteau 442 27 26 0:41:07.8 0:41:30.7 13:16/M

4 Jessica Nalker 454 28 29 0:42:47.1 0:43:09.9 13:48/M

5 Erin Stallcop 467 29 32 0:49:57.9 0:50:19.7 16:07/M

6 Jessica Corbridge 486 26 35 0:51:37.4 0:52:11.9 16:39/M

7 Mariko Goff 481 27 36 0:51:38.8 0:52:11.5 16:39/M

8 Dessie Bybee 492 26 42 1:03:02.6 1:03:30.2 20:20/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kelly Irmer 490 32 3 0:23:59.5 0:24:04.2 7:44/M

2 Bridget Bigler 436 30 18 0:35:03.3 0:35:17.1 11:18/M

3 Sheena Kriekenbeek 450 34 44 1:05:32.7 1:06:02.8 21:08/M

4 Richelle Bixler 437 30 45 1:05:34.2 1:06:02.8 21:09/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Hannah Hurey 448 36 10 0:29:28.8 0:29:51.7 9:30/M

2 Andrea Burgess 506 35 11 0:29:33.3 0:29:37.6 9:32/M

3 Roopa Corliss 548 39 27 0:42:09.6 0:42:09.6 13:36/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Rhonda Warrick 558 41 6 0:25:53.1 0:26:03.7 8:21/M

2 Lorrie Rakosky 455 42 19 0:35:04.0 0:35:16.7 11:19/M

3 Melissa Morgan 452 41 23 0:40:17.8 0:40:39.9 13:00/M

4 Lisa Fellstrom 515 42 30 0:48:05.9 0:48:33.4 15:31/M

5 Donna Struthers 468 44 41 1:00:27.4 1:00:52.2 19:30/M

6 Rita Wilson 493 43 43 1:05:10.3 1:05:37.4 21:01/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Ursula Stuart 497 46 17 0:35:00.8 0:35:12.2 11:17/M

2 Jennifer Winson 473 46 33 0:50:15.8 0:50:35.1 16:13/M

3 Caron Sanderson 461 48 34 0:51:15.3 0:51:36.2 16:32/M

Female 40 to 44

Female 45 to 49

Female 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34

Female 35 to 39

Female 1 to 14

Female 15 to 19

Female 20 to 24

Flight for Sight 5K/10K Run 2012

5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, June 09, 2012
*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5K Age Group Page 3 of 8



Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Trish Hruby 495 54 1 0:23:07.0 0:23:11.8 7:27/M

2 Melissa Wolfe 502 53 7 0:26:23.3 0:26:27.2 8:31/M

3 Debi Humann 446 53 8 0:27:51.1 0:28:01.2 8:59/M

4 Kelly Hesby 479 52 12 0:30:22.4 0:30:33.7 9:48/M

5 Sue Ries 499 54 13 0:32:21.6 0:32:29.2 10:26/M

6 Cecelia Papa 498 53 16 0:34:19.5 0:34:32.7 11:04/M

7 Rita Snyder 466 51 21 0:39:42.0 0:39:58.4 12:48/M

8 Betty Anderson 432 53 40 1:00:27.0 1:00:52.7 19:30/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Sue Grigsby 489 55 4 0:24:04.3 0:24:09.4 7:46/M

2 Maureen Rodgers 480 58 24 0:40:30.3 0:40:43.2 13:04/M

3 Patty Brandt 438 56 25 0:40:43.2 0:40:57.8 13:08/M

4 Stacy Nissen 503 55 37 0:54:28.4 0:54:46.7 17:34/M

5 Connie Groves 550 58 39 0:57:15.4 0:57:48.2 18:28/M

6 Karen Smith 464 59 46 1:07:36.8 1:07:53.2 21:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Francie Gass 475 61 2 0:23:34.4 0:23:37.9 7:36/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Colt Beardsley 496 13 5 0:21:47.0 0:21:50.4 7:02/M

2 Ezra Glickman 510 14 26 0:33:14.4 0:33:18.9 10:43/M

3 Chase Fellstrom 513 9 34 0:41:08.1 0:41:34.8 13:16/M

4 Quinn Wilson 494 12 45 1:04:57.6 1:05:24.5 20:57/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Cameron Anstice 434 17 11 0:23:55.5 0:23:59.9 7:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Nain Holguin 488 20 4 0:21:38.3 0:21:43.1 6:59/M

2 Jacob Glickman 509 20 25 0:32:58.5 0:33:03.2 10:38/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Tyler Davis 504 27 1 0:18:05.4 0:18:07.9 5:50/M

2 David Decoteau 441 28 28 0:37:13.5 0:37:35.5 12:00/M

3 Jay Green 445 28 29 0:38:01.3 0:38:19.8 12:16/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Alex Stogin 472 30 23 0:32:08.9 0:32:20.5 10:22/M

2 Arthur Nalker 453 30 36 0:42:46.0 0:43:09.5 13:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Shane Jensen 449 39 20 0:28:39.3 0:28:49.2 9:15/M

2 Ryan Hurey 447 36 32 0:40:56.8 0:41:28.2 13:12/M

3 David Groves 552 36 40 0:57:14.9 0:57:48.2 18:28/M

4 Shaun Fratus 511 38 41 0:58:03.7 0:58:32.8 18:44/M

Male 30 to 34

Male 35 to 39

Male 15 to 19

Male 20 to 24

Male 25 to 29

Female 55 to 59

Female 60 to 64

Male 1 to 14

Female 50 to 54
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Brad Calder 439 43 2 0:19:08.7 0:19:11.1 6:10/M

2 Patrick Harper 484 43 8 0:23:20.8 0:23:24.7 7:32/M

3 Jeffery Tutton 491 42 12 0:24:51.5 0:25:00.8 8:01/M

4 Daniel Hacker 505 42 19 0:28:14.8 0:28:45.2 9:06/M

5 Rick Skorka 485 43 21 0:29:03.0 0:29:25.2 9:22/M

6 John Roberts 457 44 27 0:36:34.2 0:36:41.3 11:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Colin Hayes 477 45 7 0:22:54.3 0:23:02.8 7:23/M

2 Charles Craft 500 48 9 0:23:47.8 0:23:53.2 7:40/M

3 Michael Roe 460 49 14 0:26:12.8 0:26:21.4 8:27/M

4 Monico Bretana 512 49 17 0:27:25.6 0:27:35.9 8:51/M

5 Byron Fellstrom 482 45 33 0:41:08.1 0:41:35.4 13:16/M

6 Bryan Corliss 547 48 35 0:42:10.9 0:42:10.9 13:36/M

7 Howard Carlson 451 49 42 0:59:22.2 0:59:55.4 19:09/M

8 Raymond Meduna 516 49 43 0:59:56.9 0:59:56.9 19:20/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Paul Bartman 435 51 10 0:23:48.8 0:23:52.9 7:41/M

2 Larry Zundel 483 50 15 0:26:48.0 0:26:57.6 8:39/M

3 Ira Carterman 507 54 22 0:31:27.1 0:31:50.7 10:09/M

4 Jerry Green 444 53 30 0:38:05.0 0:38:19.7 12:17/M

5 Thomas Snyder 465 52 31 0:39:41.5 0:39:58.7 12:48/M

6 John Mepham 517 51 37 0:56:14.3 0:56:48.9 18:08/M

7 Carl Carter 553 52 46 1:13:03.4 1:13:23.6 23:34/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Steve Bertrand 555 56 3 0:20:06.6 0:20:10.4 6:29/M

2 Wade Wessels 469 55 6 0:22:09.4 0:22:13.3 7:09/M

3 Todd Knapp 478 58 13 0:25:17.7 0:25:23.2 8:09/M

4 Kevin Pearson 474 57 18 0:28:06.8 0:28:17.2 9:04/M

5 Steve Ulvestad 487 58 24 0:32:15.1 0:32:42.4 10:24/M

6 Donald Anderson 433 58 44 1:00:25.3 1:00:54.1 19:29/M

7 Joseph Benn 556 56 47 1:13:03.4 1:13:24.4 23:34/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Al Groves 551 64 39 0:57:13.7 0:57:48.2 18:27/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Ken Gass 476 65 16 0:27:25.3 0:27:31.9 8:51/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Howard Tate 554 72 38 0:56:16.8 0:56:45.7 18:09/M

Male 60 to 64

Male 65 to 69

Male 70 to 74

Male 45 to 49

Male 50 to 54

Male 55 to 59

Male 40 to 44
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Mike Koslosky 294 54 M 1 50-54 0:40:10.6 0:40:14.4 6:29/M

2 Al ma McMurtry 304 32 F 1 30-34 0:41:16.5 0:41:18.9 6:39/M

3 James Stefanini 288 24 M 1 20-24 0:41:26.0 0:41:31.3 6:41/M

4 Rebecka Thoms 290 33 F 2 30-34 0:41:49.5 0:41:52.8 6:45/M

5 Jeff Knakal 285 52 M 2 50-54 0:42:47.8 0:42:52.2 6:54/M

6 Troy Lynch 301 23 M 2 20-24 0:45:31.8 0:45:39.8 7:20/M

7 Matt Fick 279 55 M 1 55-59 0:46:15.9 0:46:21.9 7:28/M

8 Scott Lawrence 302 48 M 1 45-49 0:46:52.5 0:47:01.4 7:34/M

9 Christina Grasher 282 30 F 3 30-34 0:50:46.0 0:50:52.4 8:11/M

10 Cameron Thompsen 296 30 F 4 30-34 0:51:03.8 0:51:06.4 8:14/M

11 Warren Chase 292 55 M 2 55-59 0:52:18.8 0:52:29.5 8:26/M

12 Mary McKay 287 60 F 1 60-64 0:52:23.7 0:52:35.8 8:27/M

13 Michael Nissen 298 58 M 3 55-59 0:52:53.6 0:52:59.2 8:32/M

14 Jan Fick 280 56 F 1 55-59 0:53:17.5 0:53:24.9 8:36/M

15 Ed Dietz 276 52 M 3 50-54 0:54:41.6 0:54:48.9 8:49/M

16 Scott Leibrand 286 32 M 1 30-34 0:55:03.8 0:55:11.7 8:53/M

17 Ken Finlayson 299 44 M 1 40-44 0:57:58.7 0:58:33.6 9:21/M

18 Kimm Jensen 283 39 F 1 35-39 0:58:20.3 0:58:28.7 9:25/M

19 Shelbi Engle 278 39 F 2 35-39 0:58:22.1 0:58:31.2 9:25/M

20 Tammy Haubrich 293 46 F 1 45-49 1:02:16.9 1:02:24.4 10:03/M

21 Adrienne Burger 275 24 F 1 20-24 1:04:45.7 1:04:52.5 10:27/M

22 Jim Ries 297 59 M 4 55-59 1:06:04.5 1:06:13.8 10:39/M

23 John Latham 303 59 M 5 55-59 1:09:17.5 1:09:29.7 11:10/M

24 Bridget Jensen 284 54 F 1 50-54 1:09:42.8 1:09:42.8 11:15/M

25 Paul Grasher 281 32 M 2 30-34 1:17:54.4 1:18:01.8 12:34/M

26 Monica Eddy 277 58 F 2 55-59 1:43:37.6 1:43:57.8 16:43/M

27 Beth Bertolani 295 53 F 2 50-54 1:43:40.4 1:44:01.3 16:43/M

28 Cynthia Ward 291 36 F 3 35-39 1:43:45.9 1:44:01.3 16:44/M

29 Mark Aldape 274 49 M 2 45-49 1:46:54.4 1:47:27.1 17:15/M

Flight for Sight 5K/10K Run 2012

10K Overall Finish List
Saturday, June 09, 2012
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Adrienne Burger 275 24 10 1:04:45.7 1:04:52.5 10:27/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Al ma McMurtry 304 32 1 0:41:16.5 0:41:18.9 6:39/M

2 Rebecka Thoms 290 33 2 0:41:49.5 0:41:52.8 6:45/M

3 Christina Grasher 282 30 3 0:50:46.0 0:50:52.4 8:11/M

4 Cameron Thompsen 296 30 4 0:51:03.8 0:51:06.4 8:14/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kimm Jensen 283 39 7 0:58:20.3 0:58:28.7 9:25/M

2 Shelbi Engle 278 39 8 0:58:22.1 0:58:31.2 9:25/M

3 Cynthia Ward 291 36 14 1:43:45.9 1:44:01.3 16:44/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Tammy Haubrich 293 46 9 1:02:16.9 1:02:24.4 10:03/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Bridget Jensen 284 54 11 1:09:42.8 1:09:42.8 11:15/M

2 Beth Bertolani 295 53 13 1:43:40.4 1:44:01.3 16:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jan Fick 280 56 6 0:53:17.5 0:53:24.9 8:36/M

2 Monica Eddy 277 58 12 1:43:37.6 1:43:57.8 16:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Mary McKay 287 60 5 0:52:23.7 0:52:35.8 8:27/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 James Stefanini 288 24 2 0:41:26.0 0:41:31.3 6:41/M

2 Troy Lynch 301 23 4 0:45:31.8 0:45:39.8 7:20/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Scott Leibrand 286 32 10 0:55:03.8 0:55:11.7 8:53/M

2 Paul Grasher 281 32 14 1:17:54.4 1:18:01.8 12:34/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Ken Finlayson 299 44 11 0:57:58.7 0:58:33.6 9:21/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Scott Lawrence 302 48 6 0:46:52.5 0:47:01.4 7:34/M

2 Mark Aldape 274 49 15 1:46:54.4 1:47:27.1 17:15/M

Male 40 to 44

Male 45 to 49

Female 60 to 64

Male 20 to 24

Male 30 to 34

Female 45 to 49

Female 50 to 54

Female 55 to 59

Female 20 to 24

Female 30 to 34

Female 35 to 39

*Overall place within gender.

Flight for Sight 5K/10K Run 2012

10K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, June 09, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Mike Koslosky 294 54 1 0:40:10.6 0:40:14.4 6:29/M

2 Jeff Knakal 285 52 3 0:42:47.8 0:42:52.2 6:54/M

3 Ed Dietz 276 52 9 0:54:41.6 0:54:48.9 8:49/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Matt Fick 279 55 5 0:46:15.9 0:46:21.9 7:28/M

2 Warren Chase 292 55 7 0:52:18.8 0:52:29.5 8:26/M

3 Michael Nissen 298 58 8 0:52:53.6 0:52:59.2 8:32/M

4 Jim Ries 297 59 12 1:06:04.5 1:06:13.8 10:39/M

5 John Latham 303 59 13 1:09:17.5 1:09:29.7 11:10/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Tanya Finlayson 300 44 1 0:55:45.2 0:56:23.3 9:00/M

Male 55 to 59

Wheelchair

Female 0-99

Male 50 to 54
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